Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
ADATTO RM
Surface/Recessed Edge-Lit Running Man
INDOOR

	t Transformer driven. Compatible with generators and inverters
Black Semi-Recessed
ORDERING GUIDE - - - ---
AD-RM
SERIES OPERATION LIGHT
SOURCE
FACE # PICTOGRAM MOUNTING OPTIONS
AD-RM UDC (Universal DC - 6-24VDC)
SP (120 minutes self-powered)
L (LED) 1 (Single) 0LR (Universal Pictogram)
0 (No Indicator)
L (Left Indicator)
R (Right Indicator)
D (Down Indicator)
U (Up Indicator)
UR (45° Up Right)
DR (45° Down Right)
UL (45° Up Left)
DL (45° Down Left)
M (Universal
mount)
RC - Fully recessed
WHT (White -
Standard)
BLK (Black)
BA (Brushed
Aluminum)
2 (Double) 0 (No Indicator)
LR (Left & Right Indicators)
D (Down Indicator)
U (Up Indicator)
UR (45° Up Right)
DR (45° Down Right)
UL (45° Up Left)
DL (45° Down Left)
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
FIBER
FIBER-TA-1F-0 RUNNING MAN SINGLE FACE NO ARROW
FIBER-TA-1F-L RUNNING MAN SINGLE FACE ARROW LEFT
FIBER-TA-1F-R RUNNING MAN SINGLE FACE ARROW RIGHT
FIBER-TA-2F-0 RUNNING MAN DOUBLE FACE NO ARROW
FIBER-TA-2F-LR RUNNING MAN DOUBLE FACE LEFT & RIGHT ARROW
BACK BOX
BBX-SR-WHT-UDC SEMI RECESSED WHITE BACK BOX UNIVERSAL DC
BBX-SR-BLK-UDC SEMI RECESSED BLACK BACK BOX UNIVERSAL DC
BBX-SR-BA-UDC SEMI RECESSED BRUSHED ALUMINUM BACK BOX UNIVERSAL DC
PENDANT MOUNTING PM-EDGLT PENDANT MOUNT
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
ADATTO RM
Surface/Recessed Edge-Lit Running Man
INDOOR
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
200000001-431 AD-RM-UDC-L-1-0-M-WHT ADATTO RUNNING MAN EDGELIT SIGN SERIES UNIVERSAL DC WHITE LED SINGLE FACE NO
INDICATOR UNIVERSAL MOUNT WHITE FINISH 120-347V INPUT
200000001-432 AD-RM-SP-L-1-0-M-WHT ADATTO RUNNING MAN EDGELIT SIGN SERIES 120MIN SELFPOWERED  WHITE LED SINGLE
FACE NO INDICATOR UNIVERSAL MOUNT WHITE FINISH 120-347V INPUT
200000001-433 AD-RM-UDC-L-1-L-M-WHT ADATTO RUNNING MAN EDGELIT SIGN SERIES UNIVERSAL DC WHITE LED SINGLE FACE LEFT
INDICATOR UNIVERSAL MOUNT WHITE FINISH 120-347V INPUT
200000001-434 AD-RM-SP-L-1-L-M-WHT ADATTO RUNNING MAN EDGELIT SIGN SERIES 120MIN SELFPOWERED  WHITE LED SINGLE
FACE LEFT INDICATOR UNIVERSAL MOUNT WHITE FINISH 120-347V INPUT
200000001-435 AD-RM-UDC-L-1-R-M-WHT ADATTO RUNNING MAN EDGELIT SIGN SERIES UNIVERSAL DC WHITE LED SINGLE FACE RIGHT
INDICATOR UNIVERSAL MOUNT WHITE FINISH 120-347V INPUT
200000001-436 AD-RM-SP-L-1-R-M-WHT ADATTO RUNNING MAN EDGELIT SIGN SERIES 120MIN SELFPOWERED  WHITE LED SINGLE
FACE RIGHT INDICATOR UNIVERSAL MOUNT WHITE FINISH 120-347V INPUT
200000001-437 AD-RM-UDC-L-2-0-M-WHT ADATTO RUNNING MAN EDGELIT SIGN SERIES UNIVERSAL DC WHITE LED DOUBLE FACE NO
INDICATOR UNIVERSAL MOUNT WHITE FINISH 120-347V INPUT
200000001-438 AD-RM-SP-L-2-0-M-WHT ADATTO RUNNING MAN EDGELIT SIGN SERIES 120MIN SELFPOWERED  WHITE LED DOUBLE
FACE NO INDICATOR UNIVERSAL MOUNT WHITE FINISH 120-347V INPUT
PRE-BUILT INVENTORY
DIMENSIONS
RMTA